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1 |Aeuzdnsnssu UssRunnssauaznmiiad 564 32 5.67% 3 564 3.72% 7 564 2.30% 2 564 1.95% 2
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4 |nezduauad 1,138 29 2.55% 8 1,138 1.32% 8 1,138 0.09% 8 1,138 0.09% 9
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1 |AuZARTNITUY 18 0 0
2 |PeuzENURABNITUAIENT 18 1 0
3 |Adzlusiund 18 4 0
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Jirasirichote Arisa jirasirichote_a@silpakorn.edu 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
1 Faculty of Art (2)
Muangsun Sakon muangsun_s@silpakorn.edu 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
Pornsing Choosak pornsing_c@su.ac.th 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
) Kiatkittipong Worapon kiatkittipong_w@su.ac.th 5 5 0 0 5 0 0
2 Faculty of Engineer (4)
Charoenpanich Pornsri charoenpanich_p@silpakorn.edu 5 5 0 3 2 0 0
Thuchayapong Nat thuchayapong_n@su.ac.th 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
Wachirasirodom Rachakorn wachirasirodom_a@su.ac.th 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
3 Faculty of Management (2)
Mekniti Chuthamart [mekniti_c@su.ac.th 20 20 0 16 4 0 0
Patrojanasophon Prasopchai patrojanasophon_p@silpakorn.edu 6 6 0 0 6 0 0
4 Faculty of Pharmacy (2)
Satiraphan Malai satiraphan_m@su.ac.th 2 2 0 0 0 2 0
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Charoenpanich Adisri charoenpanich_a@su.ac.th 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Phrommarat Bhanupong phrommarat_b@su.ac.th 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
Tumnoi Wanwiwa tumnoi_w@silpakorn.edu 9 9 0 8 1 0 0
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5  [Faculty of Science (11) Maksup Sarunyaporn |maksup_s@su.ac.th 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
Promrit Nuttachot promrit_n@silpakorn.edu 2 2 0 2 0 0 0
Charoenwongpaiboon |Thanapon charoenwongpaib_t@su.ac.th 5 5 0 4 1 0 0
Kanawong Ratchadaporn [kanawong_r@su.ac.th 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
Prinyasart Thanakorn prinyasart_t@su.ac.th 3 3 0 1 2 0 0
Pongpinigpinyo Sunee pongpinigpinyo_s@su.ac.th 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
6 Graduate School chanton monticha chunton_m@su.ac.th 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
Research Innovation and
7 Noipitak Watch ipitak .ac.th 95 107 1 75 11 5 15
Creativity Administration Office olptta atcharee noipitak_w@su.ac
974U 23 173 183 2 124 35 7 15
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Online Grading Rig T THiAkSlpdcom Univeraly 23.Dec-2021  23-Dec-2022
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